
Parents and Community Members:
If you have a question about one of the TOPICS listed below, contact the FIRST LEVEL person listed.

If more clarification is needed, contact the SECOND LEVEL person, and so on.

Topic First level Second Level Third Level

Student Discipline Teacher Oak Orchard Primary School
Rachel Domaracki, Dean of
Students
rdomaracki@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 3, 0

Wise Intermediate School
Mollie Mark, Dean of Students
@mmark@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 2, 0

Junior-Senior High School
Joel Reed, Assistant Principal
jreed@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 1, 0

Junior-Senior High School
Tom Forrestel, Dean of Students
tforrestel@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 1, 0

Jennifer Stearns
Oak Orchard Primary Principal
jstearns@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 3, 0

Chris Hughes
Wise Intermediate Principal
chughes@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 2, 0

Michael Cavanagh
Junior-Senior HS Principal
mcavanagh@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 1, 0

Student Issue Teacher/School Counselor

Classroom Matter Teacher

School Operations School Main Office
Oak 585-798-2700 opt. 3, 0
Wise 585-798-2700 opt. 2, 0
JSHS 585-798-2700 opt. 1, 0

Special Education Teacher/Department
Chairperson

Assistant Principal
Principal

Alexandra DiLaura
Director of Special Programs
adilaura@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 5

Student Services Office of Special Programs
585-798-2700 opt. 5

Alexandra DiLaura
Director of Special Programs
adilaura@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 5

Athletics Coach Joel Reed
Athletic Director
jreed@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 1,3

Michael Cavanagh
Junior-Senior HS Principal
mcavanagh@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 1,0

Physical Education Teacher
Assistant Principal
Principal

Christopher Hughes
Director of Health and PE
chughes@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 2,0

mailto:rdomaracki@medinacsd.org
mailto:rdomaracki@medinacsd.org
mailto:jreed@medinacsd.org
mailto:tforrestel@medinacsd.org
mailto:jstearns@medinacsd.org
mailto:chughes@medinacsd.org
mailto:mcavanagh@medinacsd.org
mailto:adilaura@medinacsd.org
mailto:adilaura@medinacsd.org
mailto:jreed@medinacsd.org
mailto:mcavanagh@medinacsd.org
mailto:chughes@medinacsd.org


Board of Education Julie Kuhn
District Clerk
jkuhn@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,1

Mark Kruzynski, Ed.D.
Superintendent
mkruzynski@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,1

Registration School Main Office
Oak 585-798-2700 opt. 3
Wise 585-798-2700 opt. 2
Jr/Sr HS 585-798-2700 opt. 1

Leslie Weader, Clerk
lweader@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,4

Community Relations Daniel Doctor
Director of Community
Partnerships / Community
Liaison Administrator
ddoctor@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt 6,7

Mark Kruzynski, Ed.D.
Superintendent
mkruzynski@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,1

Curriculum and
Instruction

Teacher/
Department Chairperson

Assistant Principal
Principal

Julie Webber, Director of Curriculum,
Instruction and Assessment
jwebber@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 4

COVID-19 Information Building Principal Mark Kruzynski, Ed.D.
Superintendent
mkruzynski@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,1

Transportation Transportation Department
585-798-2700 opt. 7

Mark Klotzbach
Director of Transportation
mklotzbach@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 7

Marc Graff
Assistant Superintendent
mgraff@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,2

Food Service School Cafeteria Manager Maria Heagerty
Aramark, Inc.
mheagerty@medinacsd.org
585-798-4229

Marc Graff
Assistant Superintendent
mgraff@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,2

Technology Technology Department
585-798-2700 opt. 6,8

William Fischer
Director of Technology
wfischer@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,8

Facilities Buildings and Grounds
Department
585-798-2700 opt. 8

Kevin Czaja
Director of Facilities
kczaja@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 8

Marc Graff
Assistant Superintendent
mgraff@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,2

District Employees:

Human Resources Business Office
585-798-2700 opt. 6,2

Marc Graff
Assistant Superintendent
mgraff@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,2Payroll

(Also, 403B and Flex)

Stacie Greco, Clerk
sgreco@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,6
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Benefits
(Also, 105H)

Leslie Weader, Clerk
lweader@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,4

Accounts Payable Lauri Moden, Clerk
lmoden@medinacsd.org
585-798-2700 opt. 6,5
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